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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total i10
Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

Medical and Health
Sciences *

Endocrinology and
Metabolism *

38
17
0.447
64
29
0.453
4,731
1,046
0.221

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Bangor In United
University Kingdom
(287) (59,701)
#57 #11,328
#128 #25,004
#64 #13,373
#109 #20,649
#77 #15,554
#138 #28,385
#6 #1,958
(15) * (6,441) *
#1 QO #38
(1) * (98) *

Bangor University

Simon Webster

In Europe
(493,631)

#54,095
#130,876

#73,921
#112,957

#71,509
#144,584

#9,297
(48,930) *
#228
(681) *

World

(1,614,504)

scores I

#149,172
#374,154

#200,951
#319,485

#204,024
#422,756

#25,364
(188,361) *
#4381
(2,096) *

Date

1 14.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/simon-webster/4328948
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